990126865 09/29/2022

### TIS/MADRID ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1 MADRID ID: MD254152

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF ADDRESS

#### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Execution Date
Haddenham Healthcare Limited	09/13/2022

#### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	Haddenham Healthcare Limited
Address:	4D Drakes Drive
	Long Crendon, Buckinghamshire HP18 9BA
Country:	GB
Entity Type:	
Entity Country:	

#### **PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1**

Property Type	Number
Serial Number:	79165065

#### CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Correspondent Name: Haddenham Healthcare Limited

**Address:** 4D Drakes Drive

Long Crendon, Buckinghamshire HP18 9BA

Country: GB

TRADEMARK REEL: 007811 FRAME: 0911

990126865

### **THIS**

## **PAGE**

# **INTENTIONALLY**

**LEFT** 

**BLANK** 

TRADEMARK REEL: 007811 FRAME: 0912

**RECORDED: 09/29/2022**